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TLIST OF APPLICATIONS AND ADVANCES-——continued.

B.—14.

Local Authority.

Amount
applied
for.

Provi-
sionally
granted

or
refused.

Result
of Poll or
Petition.

Advances.

New Loans.

Loans of Pre-
vious Years.

Purposes of Loan.

Remarks.

Brought forwar
Kumeroa ..

Maharahara ..

Makars

Manawatu .

» .

Manchestex

"

"

Manganui

Carried forward

£

50
25
120

200

500

1,500

600

495

848

210

600

600

65

790

200

600
550
600

46
250

150

35

10,375-

180

19,589

P.G.

P.G.

P.G.

P.G.

P.G.

P.G.

P.G.

P.G.
P.G.
P.G.

P.G.
P.G.
P.G.

ROAD BOARDS—continued.

No poll re-

quired
Ditto

Carried

No poll re-

quired

Carried ..

» .

No poll re-

quired
Carried

..

Carried

Carried

Rejected ..

No poll re-
quired
Carried

No poll re-
quired

£

2,650 9,240
50

50

495
848

65

790

46

£
550

909
274

600 ..

370

100

1,042

5,629 12,485

Construction of por-
tion of Totara
Road.

Ditto (further loan)

Otopo Road (further
loan)

Construction of por-
tion of Upper Ota-
whao Road.

Metalling portion of
the Bridle - track
Road

Mangatoro Valley

Road construction.

Otopo Road con-
struction.
Construction of
roads and two
bridges
Construetion of road
to connect Makara
Road with Oha-
riau Road.
Construction of Bun-
nythorpe ~ Kaira-
ngi and Xarere
Roads.
Construction of Mil-
som’s Line Road.
Construction of two
bridges over Oroua
River
Constructionof No.1
Line, Kairanga
Construction of
Clevely’s Line and
Roberts’s Line.
Construction of Col-
lege Street (within
district).
Metalling Stanway
and McDonald
Roads
For works in No. 2
Ward
For erection of bridge
at Aorangi.
Construction of
bridge over Mako
Stream (Ratapiko
Road).
Construction of
Beaconsfield Road
Construction of
Beaconsfield Road.
to Salisbury Road
Construction of
‘Denbeigh Road
Construction of
Monmouth Road
Construction of
Radnor Road
Consgtruction of
Makara Road
Construction of
Flint Road
Construction of
Beaconsfield Road
Rebuilding  bridge
‘over Rum-keg
Stream, Denbeigh
Road

‘Metalling Pembroke

Road

Under section 22 of the
Act.
Ditto,

Uncompleted.

Under section 21 of “ The
Local Bodies’ Loans Act,
1886.” .

Under section 15 of ¢ The
Public Works Act
Amendment Act, 1889."

Uncompleted.

Uncompleted.

Uncompleted.

Under section 22 of the
Act.
Uncompleted.

”

”

Under section 22 of the
Act. ’
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